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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

Fink

. _.F_e_r_gus_Qn

^errara

0119 , -fisher

-35ft 7-- -

8828

Ferguson

Ferguson

8555

-..89.51 .
j

. ..9.623

9802

Fine 111

Ferrell.

Fender

Fine

Fisherii f
;

102 OS

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE i

Robert

TC-nnt 7. Spr-i ngs , L^

Charle_s.._Dua_ne_

"ilbert ,S_C.

J_e_rr_3L. Benjamin
Ft. Jackson, S. C '

Edward B_» ... ___.._
SI Paso, Texas

John W._, Jr.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Williams

. §ne_lg.r_Qve

Ray- - .

Evans

Tucker

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE,

Mary L.

West Columbia.SC

Betty.JLouide
Gilbert, S.G

Mary Maurine. _.
Mavsville, Ga.

Marilyn ,_/Cal.
Sian^rancisco.,

Bettv Loraine _ _.

Columbia, S .n . Columbia, S.C.

m T 7^-vi Tufa ^~l^ T fi Q TT-* T1 r*i j*"\m QQ / RaVi Q r* *-» G TT
*

Cayce, S.C.
John whitelaw

Jacksonville, I\I.

Aniello
Nyack, N. Y.

___Rob_e_r_t_ .JByrcl
Darlington, S. C-

Sherwood N.

Columbia , S. C.

Benjamin
Columbia, S. C.

R. W.

Columbia. S. C.

.f'inch Jilmer Lovd .. .
!! 1 Fort Jacks on, 3.

10i+79 | Fertick , Danis C.I " ~ • " • " " ~ 1 . . .
Columbia, S. C.

10695

10962

11006

lM-5<- -^

Fink

Finer

Fink _ ..

Fishe^

1

.

Charles Duane
Gilbert, S. C.

Jessie B. ..
__ Lexington.,. S ,__.G

Henry Dariifil

Gilbert, S. C-

Clifford Paul-, I-I3
Quinsy, Fl oT1! r^q

-

i

l
j t

i

" '" " 1

1
| Lexington, S .C.

Poland JBeverly Jean
C.

Ay_ers .

Lindler

Dow ling

Hays _

Vinson

J a cks onv i 1 le ., K . C

Linda Jean- .. _.
Congress, N.Y.

Roberta Florence
Lexington, S. C-
Jane Douglas

Beaufort, S. C.

Mary Sue

Columbia, S. C.

Cheryl Diane

Cavce. S. C.

Birchf'lpld j bsrbare Ann

C. | Columbia, S. C.

Bennett Elisabeth L.

Leaphart

Cayce, S. C.

Age of
Man

Age ol
Woman

79 !
69

19

20

18

w
White

C
Colored

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Dec

Dec
W

..W. .

Dec .

Dec

__Mar ..

Mar

28 ! W 1 Oct

?*
28 W

19

?*

\&
, 2_9.

¥

W

22, W. _

22 V

.-Viet
N_ov_... .

Oc t . ^
, Oct ^

Jun
Jun

__Jun
Jun
Sep

21 I 1 Sep

25j W 1 Her

19

kh

19

1H
20

19
Lillian Jane i 25

i Leesville, S. C» 2U
' ' i

Rix. _, Jennie L. ^
__ Lexington, S.. C.

Mary Louise

Augusta . Ga.

-Kathy Jane.
*

WRR t Col s , 3 . ._,

- hk
. .52

Ui
.. .20.

_L9.

1 . .

:,•

W

W - -

W

W

.W

W

W

„_.—

. . . .
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. ._ _ . . _ _ _ . . . . _ _ _ _ _
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- 1
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Mar

Jul
Jul

Nov

Mar

Jun
Jun

Dec

Dec

May
May

Oct
. Oct.
Nov

"Mov

... .NOV

....ilQVL

.

..... _.....

Day

5

7
10.

17
18

20

?,^

23—
21

?3
V

13- .
11
n
23
2J]

28

29
21
22

26

4

12.

8 -
15

1 1 1•*̂

15
?^
2U
15

2-9-
TO

Vear

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

1959J Dec

J3S9
196.0

1961
1961
iy_6.2.

Iy62
— iy62_
19-63

1963
196^

196i|
1961;..
1961̂
196^

Dec
.
Dec

Dec

...Mac.

Mar

Oci*

Oct
Nov

_Nov

O.ct <

Oct

Jun

Jun

Jun

Seo
II

1966 i! Mar

J=966

1966
19^6
196-&

1967

196_7-
1961
1967
1968
I96b

O9-6.5

09.6.0-

1923

Apr
Jul
Jul
Mar

Mar

. Jun.
Jun-
Dec

Jan
May

May

Oc.t
Oct

Nov

-N-O-V

. . _ .

i
i !

] . .__[ . . .

1

li

i

!

-

__! L

| "*

Day

7
_7
21|
28

2.0.

21

27.
?7

-2_3
16..

13

?h
2U

li-

8

ll
22
22

16
10

12.

1?

1
Ib

23

26
31
.21

-4
11

Year

1959_

1̂9_59_
I960.

i960

196.1
1961

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

1
Rev. August A. Page

West Columbia, S.C
_,^ey.__ Peter Stokes

Gilbert, S.C.
- - -

Rev. Robert S. ClySe

Ssluda. S .C .

1962 Sara R. Boozerv;

ly_62
196_3
196J

1961j._

196^
196^
1961+

196k
1966

096 6_
1966
1966

1967
1967
1967

J.967
1967
1968
1966

Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, ^ . c .

._Re_v_..Ot..to F. Kee.ns_t.
Lexington. S.C.

j.e.rna

Jeanette R. Swygert
"imv for 'S . -C* - 1 "
Lexington. S. C. |

Jeanette R. Swygert Consent of father
N. P. for S C.
Lexington, o. L/-
Rev.Alvin H. Hairier

Clifford Ayers
,Sr. &

Rev. Tommy^Mci^snus ;
Lexington, S. C.& 9 1 . . - . - -

Rev. C. LeGrsnde Moody. Jr.
Columbia, S- u

_Clarice >;.Jiendr_ix
II. P. for SA C.
Lexington, ^. C.
R. D. Blending
Clerk of_ Court
Sumter, S. C.

Rev. William P*. Clyide
Lexington, S. C-
Rev. Robert O.Branfc
West Columbia, S.C. |;

Rev. 0. M. Morgan
lV6b Leesville, S. C.

I960

1973
19_23_l

1

Rev. L. F. Steele
Columbia, S. C-

Jeanette R. Swyger
p. P. for S- CALexington, S. C-
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nev . u. i . i-ishej^lil
Lexington oo.
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